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Description

202301090000
06870

01/09/2023
12:23:36

REGIONS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SHEEHAN
THOMAS S

Instr
#:20080508000
190570

202301090000
06880

01/09/2023
12:24:41

REGIONS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES RIGG E
RUSSELL

Instr
#:20031212000
802320

202301090000
06910

01/09/2023
12:28:45

REGIONS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES DINH TRUONG Instr
#:20180718000
254740

202301030000
00110

01/03/2023
08:15:56

REGIONS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HARD JOHN D Instr
#:20021230000
652770

202301030000
00100

01/03/2023
08:14:58

REGIONS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HAND
HAROLD F

Instr
#:20210401000
162320

202301030000
00130

01/03/2023
08:17:00

REGIONS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES VACARELLA
JAMES M

Instr
#:20121009000
387010

202301030000
00140

01/03/2023
08:17:20

REGIONS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES GRAZIANO
JOHN

Instr
#:20200908000
398210

202301110000
09540

01/11/2023
12:05:45

REGIONS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES RAVIZEE
ISAAC C

Instr
#:20030113000
024330

202301110000
09570

01/11/2023
12:09:07

REGIONS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BITTLE
RUSSELL S

Instr
#:20170928000
353920

202301110000
09560

01/11/2023
12:07:57

REGIONS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES KEMPER JOY
L

Instr
#:20160107000
007180

202301110000
09590

01/11/2023
12:11:32

REGIONS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HALBERT
JAMES C

Instr
#:20170320000
092820

202301130000
11270

01/13/2023
11:21:10

REGIONS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WHITEHEAD
MARY J

Instr
#:20210527000
260750

202301130000
11290

01/13/2023
11:22:53

REGIONS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HENDRIX
BENNY G

Instr
#:20161202000
440310

202301130000
11310

01/13/2023
11:24:21

REGIONS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SIMPSON
CHARLES R

Instr
#:20160426000
137280

202301130000
11330

01/13/2023
11:26:44

REGIONS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES COLLINS
EDWARD LEE

Instr
#:20200114000
018950

202301130000
11320

01/13/2023
11:25:21

REGIONS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HENDRIX
BENNY G

Instr
#:20160922000
347220

202301130000
11480

01/13/2023
12:46:11

REGIONS
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PLOTT ALLEN
DRUE

202301040000
03360

01/04/2023
12:37:23

REGIONS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HAWLEY
WILLIAM K

Instr
#:20080324000
117010

202301040000
03350

01/04/2023
12:36:02

REGIONS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES KAPPEN
RICHARD L

Instr
#:20071001000
457930



202301040000
03390

01/04/2023
12:44:15

REGIONS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES DOZIER CELIA Instr
#:20181119000
408580

202301170000
13380

01/17/2023
11:58:22

REGIONS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SILVERSTAR
MANAGEMEN
T
CORPORATIO
N

Instr
#:20070813000
379850

202301180000
14680

01/18/2023
12:24:41

REGIONS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WAHLMAN
DONALD M

Instr
#:20210519000
247620

202301060000
05160

01/06/2023
10:56:22

REGIONS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES GIBBS SHAE Instr
#:20220513000
196080

202301180000
14690

01/18/2023
12:25:47

REGIONS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES REED
JOANNE T

Instr
#:20061208000
596560

202301180000
14700

01/18/2023
12:26:34

REGIONS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WHITE DAVID
E

Instr
#:20151218000
432300

202302010000
26750

02/01/2023
11:30:32

REGIONS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MABRY
JAMES A

Instr
#:20080317000
107660

202302010000
26720

02/01/2023
11:29:58

REGIONS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BUSSIE
VIRGINIA GAY

Instr
#:20220610000
233100

202302010000
26760

02/01/2023
11:31:01

REGIONS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SHUNNARA
EISA

Instr
#:20080116000
021880

202302010000
26820

02/01/2023
11:34:26

REGIONS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CAMEL
GENTA

Instr
#:20210818000
403380

202302010000
26840

02/01/2023
11:35:12

REGIONS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES LANG ALEXIS
J

Instr
#:20201218000
582870


